

Emscote House Day Nursery 46 Warwick Place, Leamington Spa, Warwickshire, CV32 5DE

01926 425067 emscote.house@childbase.com

Fee structure

From April 2022

Rates	0-5 years nil funding	2 year funding	3-5 year universal funding	3-5 year extended funding
5 days (FEH inc. 11 2/U or 22 E)	£294.75	£230.62	£245.03	£195.31
4 days (FEH inc. 11 2/U or 22 E)	£262.00	£197.87	£212.28	£162.56
3 days (FEH inc. 11 2/U or 16.5 E)	£196.50	£132.37	£146.78	£121.92
2 days (FEH inc. 11 2/U&E)	£131.00	£66.87	£81.28	£81.28
1 day (FEH inc. 5.5 2/U&E)	£65.50	£33.44	£40.64	£40.64
AM/PM (FEH inc. 2.75 2/U&E)	£35.50	£19.47	£23.07	£23.07

³ day minimum booking pattern which must include a Monday and/or a Friday.

Fees shown are on a weekly basis

KEY: FEH = free entitlement hours **2** = two year old funding **U** = universal funding **E** = extended funding

Please be aware that if you utilise part or all of your free entitlement funding elsewhere at any other setting then these fees may not apply to your child's booking pattern, please speak to your nursery business administrator in this instance.

All inclusive service

Our fees include formula milk, nappies, nappy cream, baby wipes, sun cream, freshly prepared, well-balanced meals throughout the day and all activities.

Free entitlement funding

This is subject to your child's eligibility, nursery availability and terms apply.

Please ask your Nursery Manager for full terms and conditions.



